Under 13 2011 - gir. B

classifica completa 15° giornata

SQUADRA
@ Atalanta
<= Brescia
o
@}I Cremonese
e
’@‘ Albinoleffe
=
@ Inter
@ FeralpiSalo
) Pro Sesto
Lumezzane
Mantova

risultati della 15° giornata
09/03/2024

09/03/2024
14/04/2024
09/03/2024

09/03/2024

www.calciosalodiano.com

PT

36
30
22
20
20
20
17

6

4

13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13

14

Atalanta

Cremonese

FeralpiSalo

Inter

RIPOSA

\% N P GF
12 0 1 71
10 0 3 59

7 1 5 49

6 2 5 46

6 2 6 39

6 2 6 47

5 2 6 29

2 0 11 25

1 1 12 37

7 _ 1 @ Albinoleffe

Mantova

@@ %o
(&)
-

Brescia

Lumezzane

Pro Sesto

GS
20

30

34

36

35

51

43

85

68

1/1

DR
51

29

15

10


http://www.tcpdf.org

